
4 Bahngleisweg

2.6 km
27 m
28 m

0

Treffpunkt
Bahnhof Baar Kiosk

Gemütlicher Abschluss
Diverse am Bahnhof

schweizmobil.ch zämegolaufe.ch

https://schweizmobil.ch/de/tour/323896011
https://schweizmobil.ch/de/tour/323896011
https://www.xn--zmegolaufe-q5a.ch/de/standorte/b/baar/
https://www.xn--zmegolaufe-q5a.ch/de/standorte/b/baar/

